

Jasvir Singh VS Jita Singh Exe/80/14

Present: None.

File put up before me as Ld., Illaqa Magistrate is on Maternity leave. Now case is adjourned to 20.08.2016 for the purpose already fixed. Parties be informed accordingly.

Shivangi Sangar/CJJD/07.05.2016
(Duty)