

M/s Cholamandalam Vs. Narinder Singh EXE-80-17

Present: None for the DH.
Respondent No. 2 exparte and respondents No. 1 and 3
reported to be died.

Execution received by way of transfer. It be registered. Case called several time, but neither the DH nor anybody appeared on his behalf. Now, case is adjourned to 28.05.2019 for awaiting appearance of DH and for depositing subsistence allowance.

(Avtar Singh Barda),
Addl. District Judge,
Gurdaspur UID No. PB-0159.

Date of Order : 10.04.2019
Raghubir Singh, Stenographer-III