

CNR No: PBPTC00008212019

CIS No: EXE/80/2019

80 of 2019 PCCB Vs. Dalwinder Singh.

Present: Sh. Navjot Sharma, Advocate for Decree Holder.

Notice to judgment debtors not issued. Fresh notice to the judgment debtors be issued for 08.04.2021.

Date of Order: 01.02.2021.

Mahesh Chand, Stenographer-III.

(Ramandeep Kaur)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Samana, UID No. PB0543.