

Exe 80 2017 Rajdeep Singh vs JBS Trading.

Present: Sh. A.K.Gilhotra Singh Advocate counsel for the DH.
Sh. N.S.Uppal Advocate counsel for the JD No. 3 Balwinder Singh.
Sh. H.S.Mann Advocate counsel for the JD No.2.
JD No.4 DAW vide order dated 07.05.2019.

Notice issued to defendant No. 5 through munadi has not received back since long time. Let fresh notice to defendant No.5 through munadi be issued for 04.07.2019.