

CNR No: PBSGA00007742019

CIS No: EXE/80/2019

The DIRBA PRIMARY COOPERATIVE BANK VS Ajiab singh etc.

Present: Sh.Sudhanshu Vashish Advocate for the DH.
JD exparte

Sale warrants of the property of JD received back unexecuted. Let, fresh sale warrants of the property of Jds be issued as per the following schedule, on filing of munadi fee, warrant fee, etc. within two days:

Notice	:	12.12.2023
Munadi	:	19.12.2023
Auction	:	28.12.2023
Report	:	08.01.2024

Date of Order: 04.12.2023

Sanya, Stenographer

(Lovejinder Kaur)
CJ(JD), Sunam
UID NO . PB00437